p Operating ambient   -20ºC to +50ºC
p Storage temperature  -40ºC to +100ºC
p Operating case temperature  +85ºC max
p Non-isolated output
FEATURES / BENEFITS
OPERATING CONDITIONS
MDEXLUMPWD_B
Dialight Corporation

p All fixing points M4 diameter
see page 2 for recommended mounting layout
ORDERING INFORMATION
USA version Part Numbers:-
PWD-60-1-35-P-US (350mA output)
PWD-60-1-70-P-US (700mA output)
European version Part Numbers:-
PWD-60-1-35-P (350mA output)
PWD-60-1-70-P (700mA output)
Dialight Europe Ltd
Exning Road • Newmarket • Suffolk, United Kingdom, CB8 0AX
Tel :+44 (0)1638 666541 • www.dialight.com
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS